BORN His 959-Souns-How Low Publishing Ch., Portland, On	<u>e. 97204</u>
38-14434 46783 gun	LAIM DEED-STATUTORY FORM 78 Page- 7972
Mario Louis Giordano and	LAIM DEED STATUTORY FORM 78 Page - 7972 INCOVIDUAL GRANTOR Diana Janet Giordano PR. J. Monroe Owing described
quitclaims to Mathew R and Barba	Planet Giordano
County, Oregon to mit.	Diana Janet Giordano ra J Monroe owing described real property situated in
방법 승규는 이 이번 이 것 같아요. 그는 것 같을 뒤드고 있었다. 것 같아요. 것	
A tract of land situated	in the CLA - c
Riemath County, Oregon,	in the SH's of the NW% of section 4, T4OS, RIBEWM, more particularly described as follows:
from which the	iron pin on the center state
extension, 207.18 feet to along an existing fence, SOI 48'00"W, along an exi feet to a 5/8-inch iron p thence N43'31'14"W 209.21 0.98 acres	an existing fence and its southerly an existing fence corner; thence NB9 ⁰ 19'39"E, 150.91 feet to an existing fence corner; thence thing fence and its southerly extension, 360.78 in on the celer stripe of the said county road;
on a solar chaervation, s (necord or apparent.	feet to the point of beginning, containing area in the county road, with bearings based ubject to any easements or rights of way of
The true consideration for this	
	one
	requirements of ORS 93133
Dated this 20 th day of Child	0
2/107:	* Alena G. Giorfano
	Allogano
STATE OF OPPOS	- Hena J. Swarfan
Personally appeared the	Y of KLANNATH) SS APPIL
	phone and the second se
DIRUCE J. G	above named MARIO L. GIERDANO + 19 78
and acknowledged the	* Allena, J. Siderfans ty of KLANNATH) 55. APRIL 20, 19 75 above named MARIO 1. GIERDANO +, 19 75 10 RDAN 2 to regoing instrument to be THEIR when
Before me:	Aferly Q D. Voluntary act and deed.
Before me:	Aferly Q D. Voluntary act and deed.
Before me:	above named MARIO L. GIERDANO -, 19 75 10 RDAND -, 19 75 I to RDAND -, 19 75 Steafre , Palfock Dic for Osegon My commission expires: JULY 30 78
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub	Steafre J. Sollock. Dic for Osegon Way commission expires: JULY 30 78
(OFFICIAL SZAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUINCLAIM DEED GRAMMOR	Aferly Q D. Voluntary act and deed.
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Put QUITCLAIM DEED GRAMMER BRAMER	STATE OF OREGON
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED GRAMTER GRAMTER	Standard Construction expires: JULY 30 75 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED GRAMTER BRAMTER	Standard Constraints of the second deed. Standard Standard Standa
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED GRAMTER GRAMTER	STATE OF OREGON County of
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED GRAMTER BRAMTER	Standard Co be
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED GRAMTER GRAMTER	Starfue , Sollock blic for Oregon My commission expires: JULY 30 78 STATE OF OREGON County of
(OFFICIAL SZAL) Before me: Notery Pue QUITCLAIM DEED QUITCLAIM DEED GRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER FSSES YD. M.Q	SPACE REARBYED SPACE REARBYED SPACE REARBYED SPACE REARBYED RECORDER: USE MICH CONTRACTOR OF OREGON County of <u>Klosnath</u> I cortify that the within instru- reard was received for record on the <u>Additional of April</u> , 19.78, space nearbyed FOR I cortify that the within instru- reard was received for record on the <u>Additional of April</u> , 19.78, space nearbyed FOR I book <u>M78</u> on page 7977. or as His/real number <u>Ad783</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and in the
(OFFICIAL SZAL) Before me: Notery Pue QUITCLAIM DEED GRANTER BRANTER	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- Market was received for record on the <u>Reconcert</u> use <u>file/real number</u> <u>AG782</u> Account of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- <u>Record</u> of <u>April</u> , <u>19.78</u> , at3:42 <u>o'clock</u> <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , and recorded in book <u>M78</u> on page 7977 or as file/real number <u>A6782</u>
COFFICIAL SEAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED GRANTER BRAITER ADDRESS, 219 Kauz, ADDRESS, 219	Start of the province of the p
(OFFICIAL SZAL) Before me: Notery Pue QUITCLAIM DEED GRANTER BRANTER	SPACE REARBY OF COMMISSION EXPIRES: JULY 30 28 County of STATE OF OREGON County of Klemath I cortify that the within instru- reard was received for record on the 24thoday of April
COFFICIAL SZAL) Before me: Notery Pub QUITCLAIM DEED QUITCLAIM DEED GRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANTER BRANT	SPACE RELEASED USE MILLER OF OREGON ASSAULT OF COUNTY of Klasseth STATE OF OREGON ASSAULT OF THE SPACE RELEASED ASSAULT OF COUNTY OF ASSAULT ASSA